ID

1473156

1656047

0349320

2968941

7429358

4392957

3987722

1275436

5006410

2207986

3415390

2207802

2207930

4322857

7224141

2209431

1436254

11298228

1848914

0735580

1541200

5242477

2209489

6245619

2207852

8098663

11789447

2205021

Player

Anderson, John

Packer, Richard

Maros, Chad

Amundson, La

Beach, Michael

Norton, Al

Decker, Bill

Rak, Jeff

Pemper Jr, Marty

Clark, Dave

Kish, Gary

Welch, Mike

Przybyila, Eric

Murray, Pat

Howard, Mike

Howard, Kevin

Kumenda, Maurice

James Block Jr

Jergenson, Craig

Muralt, Tom

Meilahn, Dave

Patterson, Rick

Tonding, John

Bonin, Chad

Thayer, Denny

Reynolds, Milt

Hondlik, Ryan

Schimmel, Rod

hdc

19

30

#N/A

#N/A

21

25

#N/A

19

11

13

15

12

16

15

11

14

#N/A

21

TEAMS

flight team # ID Player

a 1 4322810 Walsh, Shawn

7429359  Pudlick, Mike

2574796 Omoke, Peter

8717406  Wojciak, Rick

1633935 Matt Larson

2968983  Jerry Ledin

8711595

2021454  Mackey, Keith

6966833  Elliott, Dwan

0009427  Murra, Marlin

7378429  Zigler, Mike

5452637  Fisher, Mart

5005393  Sparks, Jack

5851524  Duffy, Frank

2207860 Walsh, John

2141461 Johnson, Ron

8717410 Dahlquist, Jack

2020767 Doug Boxeth

2075611 Peck, Ron

10853692 Weller, Paul

2207935 Talbot, Paul

0482825 Miller, Chase

1436259 Mike Patterson

10362260 Will Anderson

3229398 Coleman, Mark

967035 Ruzicka, Frank

10933531 Walker, Tim

1014969 Hinseth, Doug

Lundequam, Paul

21

13

19

23

19

10

19

11

12

31

37

22

35

11

15

17

19

27

hdc

11

flight

a

team #

15

15

16

16

17

17

18

18

19

19

20

20

21

21

22

22

23

23

24

24

25

25

26

26

27

27

28

28



